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TIP NO
FED AID NO

BO-2410B
5093904

CONSTRUCTION OF CURB RAMPS & RETROFITTING EXISTING RAMPS
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

STANLY

2:00 PM 1/2
Mar 19, 2025

001
DJ00555

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

STANTONSBURG, NC

EAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LLC

WINSTON SALEM, NC

BLACK BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC

CHARLOTTE, NC

0001
0002
0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008

1220000000-E
2612300000-N
2612500000-N
2759000000-N

2845000000-N
4447000000-E
4457000000-N
5255000000-N

545
848
848
SP

858
SP
SP
1413

ROADWAY ITEMS
INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP
REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP

GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA)
TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS

ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
PED CHANNEL DEVICES
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
PORTABLE LIGHTING

CONTRACT TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS

10 TON 100.00 1,000.00

9 EA 1,000.00 9,000.00

150 EA 2,600.00 390,000.00

6 EA 200.00 1,200.00

4 EA 450.00 1,800.00

40 LF 65.00 2,600.00

Lump Sum 18,000.00
Lump Sum 300.00
TOTAL 423,900.00

SUB-TOTAL 423,900.00

80.00 800.00
1,000.00 9,000.00
2,800.00 420,000.00

400.00 2,400.00
400.00 1,600.00
75.00 3,000.00
16,000.00

2,000.00

TOTAL 454,800.00
SUB-TOTAL 454,800.00

75.00
800.00
2,400.00
400.00

400.00
50.00

TOTAL
SUB-TOTAL

750.00
7,200.00
360,000.00
2,400.00

1,600.00
2,000.00
85,500.00
1,500.00

460,950.00
460,950.00
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LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF
CATAWBA COUNTY LLC

MAIDEN, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 10 TON 80.50 805.00
0002 2612300000-N 848 RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP 9 EA 977.50 8,797.50
0003 2612500000-N 848 REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP 150 EA 2,673.75 401,062.50
0004 2759000000-N  SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) 6 EA 1,725.00 10,350.00
TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS
0005 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 4 EA 316.25 1,265.00
0006 4447000000-E  SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 40 LF 92.00 3,680.00
0007 4457000000-N  SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 69,000.00
0008 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 2,875.00
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 497,835.00
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 497,835.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC 1 423,900.00
EAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 2 454,800.00
BLACK BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC 3 460,950.00
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC 4 497,835.00
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